
Naharlagun - SSS Hubballi Special Fare AC Summer Special/07388 - ACExp - SWR 
BAM/Brahmapur to DVD/Duvvada 

4h 33m - 280 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NHLN Naharlagun (Itanagar) 23:00 0 1 0 65 141 NFR
2 HMY Harmuti Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 0 1 19 52 105 NFR
3 RPAN Rangapara North Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 2 162 49 94 NFR
4 NMM New Missamari 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 173 53 99 NFR
5 ULG Udalguri 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 224 41 110 NFR
6 RNY Rangiya Junction 05:00 05:25 25m 0 2 285 73 58 NFR
7 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 06:55 07:05 10m 0 2 394 52 60 NFR
8 NCB New Cooch Behar 09:30 09:35 5m 2 519 37 49 NFR
9 DQG Dhupguri 11:13 11:15 2m 0 2 579 49 77 NFR
10 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 12:35 12:45 10m 2 645 75 114 NFR
11 KNE KishanGanj 13:55 13:57 2m 0 2 732 47 53 NFR
12 MLDT Malda Town 17:05 17:15 10m 2 880 50 31 ER
13 RPH Rampurhat Junction 19:45 19:47 2m 0 2 1004 65 143 ER
14 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 20:43 20:45 2m 0 2 1064 53 50 ER
15 DKAE Dankuni Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 2 1196 44 37 ER
16 KGP Kharagpur Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 3 1314 70 39 SER
17 BLS Baleshwar 03:50 03:52 2m 0 3 1430 41 17 SER
18 BHC Bhadrak 05:23 05:25 2m 0 3 1493 69 17 ECoR
19 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 3 1609 37 28 ECoR
20 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:55 08:00 5m 0 3 1636 68 33 ECoR
21 KUR Khurda Road Junction 08:17 08:27 10m 0 3 1655 72 16 ECoR
22 BAM Brahmapur 10:30 10:35 5m 0 3 1803 54 20 ECoR
23 PSA Palasa 11:58 12:00 2m 0 3 1877 83 24 ECoR
24 CHE Srikakulam Road 12:53 12:55 2m 0 3 1950 76 30 ECoR
25 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 3 2019 75 58 ECoR
26 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 0 3 2054 44 56 ECoR
27 DVD Duvvada 15:08 15:10 2m 0 3 2082 74 41 ECoR
28 RJY Rajahmundry 17:38 17:40 2m 0 3 2266 62 14 SCR
29 BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:05 20:15 10m 0 3 2415 55 19 SCR
30 GNT Guntur Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 0 3 2447 66 32 SCR
31 DMT Diguvametta 00:15 00:25 10m 0 4 2662 47 SCR
32 NDL Nandyal Junction 01:18 01:20 2m 1,2 4 2704 67 211 SCR
33 DHNE Dhone Junction 02:28 02:30 2m 0 4 2779 46 SCR
34 GTL Guntakal Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 4 2848 46 451 SCR
35 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 05:15 05:17 2m 0 4 2898 61 450 SWR
36 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 05:49 05:50 1m 0 4 2931 97 473 SWR
37 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
06:10 06:20 10m 4 2963 58 466 SWR

38 KBL Koppal 06:49 06:50 1m 0 4 2991 72 SWR
39 GDG Gadag Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 0 4 3048 43 654 SWR
40 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
09:00 0 4 3106 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (00:15)

Jun 30 2024 (00:15)

1

1


